Position

Music Instructor

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Piano Accompanist (Flexible-

Hour/Year-Round)

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor Overload Lec State Center Community

Adjunct Instructor Lab

College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

Clovis Community
College - Music

Clovis Community
College - Music

Clovis Community
College - Music

Clovis Community
College - Music

Total Wages

$82,889

$17,225

$4,304

$916

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,913

$2,761

$138

$29



