Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Music Instructor	Instructor Overload Lec	State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Music	\$82,889	\$27,913
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lab	State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Music	\$17,225	\$2,761
Piano Accompanist (Flexible- Hour/Year-Round)		State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Music	\$4,304	\$138
Adjunct Instructor Lec		State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Music	\$916	\$29